Position

Employment & Training
Director

Finance Manager

Project Coordinator

Employment Program Manager

Administrative Services Analyst

Employment Program Manager

Administrative Services Analyst

Senior Employment Program
Specialist

Employment Program
Specialist Il

Employment Program
Specialist Il

Employment Program
Specialist Il

Employment Program
Specialist Il

Administrative Aide

Employment Program
Specialist Il

Employment Program
Specialist |

Employment Program
Specialist |

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held City

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Department

Employment And
Training

Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training
Employment And
Training

Employment And
Training

Total Wages

$188,292

$127,199

$123,085

$102,508

$94,871

$90,878

$81,065

$77,264

$75,941

$74,915

$74,772

$72,570

$70,376

$70,226

$63,225

$57,577

$25,196

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$56,013

$45,894

$39,231

$19,560

$26,210

$26,357

$38,441

$29,505

$38,425

$38,167

$32,418

$29,861

$37,249

$13,783

$21,757

$29,713

$7,562



Employment Program Richmond Employment And $23,120 $10,058
Specialist Il Training



