Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Employment & Training Director		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$188,292	\$56,013
Finance Manager		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$127,199	\$45,894
Project Coordinator		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$123,085	\$39,231
Employment Program Manager		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$102,508	\$19,560
Administrative Services Analyst		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$94,871	\$26,210
Employment Program Manager		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$90,878	\$26,357
Administrative Services Analyst		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$81,065	\$38,441
Senior Employment Program Specialist		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$77,264	\$29,505
Employment Program Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$75,941	\$38,425
Employment Program Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$74,915	\$38,167
Employment Program Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$74,772	\$32,418
Employment Program Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$72,570	\$29,861
Administrative Aide		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$70,376	\$37,249
Employment Program Specialist II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$70,226	\$13,783
Employment Program Specialist I		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$63,225	\$21,757
Employment Program Specialist I		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$57,577	\$29,713
Office Assistant II		Richmond	Employment And Training	\$25,196	\$7,562

Employment Program	Rie	ichmond	Employment And	\$23,120	\$10,058
Specialist II			Training		